



# MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821  
 Regd. Off. : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001  
 website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : cherian@redtapeindia.com  
 Tel. : +91512 2530775

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		(₹ in Lakh except per share data)							
1	Total Income from Operations	25165.12	8281.05	31274.71	104806.37	25264.50	8324.94	31310.79	105013.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1510.62	(2375.36)	1252.68	1045.94	1560.50	(2361.68)	1303.58	1193.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1510.62	(2375.36)	1252.68	1045.94	1559.60	(2361.68)	1299.20	1188.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1126.62	(2336.78)	889.68	737.94	1155.36	(2323.10)	888.80	833.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	1466.97	(2129.29)	1186.78	850.82	1495.71	(2115.61)	1185.76	946.17
6	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2506.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	61312.78	-	-	-	61424.22
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic :	0.94	(1.94)	0.74	0.61	0.96	(1.93)	0.74	0.69
	2. Diluted:	0.94	(1.94)	0.74	0.61	0.96	(1.93)	0.74	0.69

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) respectively and on Company's website at [www.mirza.co.in](http://www.mirza.co.in).  
 b) The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and its Subsidiaries Mirza (H.K.) Limited, Mirza Bangla Limited and Sen en Mirza Industrial Supply Chain LLP are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.  
 c) Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable with current year figures.

Date : 14.08.2021  
 Place : New Delhi



For Mirza International Limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Shuja Mirza)  
 Whole Time Director  
 (DIN 01453110)

# ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005  
 Corp. Off.: 60, Khatau Building, Gr. Floor, Akshay Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
 Tel.: 022 62166999 | Fax: 22630434 | Website: www.afsl.co.in | Email: info@afsl.co.in | CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009

## Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	81.16	38.98	3876.74	975.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	30.15	(12.37)	668.95	16.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	30.15	(12.37)	668.95	16.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	22.15	(12.37)	605.41	7.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	22.15	(12.37)	1200.49	231.3
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2021)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1) Basic :	0.19	(0.11)	5.18	0.06
	2) Diluted :	0.19	(0.11)	5.18	0.06

**Note:**  
 a) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.  
 b) The aforesaid Quarterly Financials Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (<http://afsl.co.in/investor-relation.html>).  
 c) The Company has only one business one segment in which it operates viz. Financial Services and related activities.  
 d) These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.  
 e) The above result for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 have been reviewed by the audit committee meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th August, 2021.  
 f) The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activities globally. The management has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic on the recoverability/carrying value of the assets. Based on the current indicators of future economic conditions, the management expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets, however the management will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Given the uncertainties, the final impact on company's assets in future may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Shripal Shah  
 Executive Director  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: August 14, 2021

# SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No.31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial Dist, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500032, Telangana (INDIA).  
 Phone No.: 040-48126666, Website: www.spandanaindia.com

## Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from Operations	4,341.69	4,739.18	3,259.65	14,826.26	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	710.83	671.73	784.10	2,004.45	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	710.83	671.73	784.10	2,004.45	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	547.95	492.69	590.38	1,454.60	
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(52.53)	112.48	676.08	1,155.21	
6 Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10)	643.15	643.15	643.15	643.15	
7 Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	26,847.65	
8 Earnings per Share(of Rs.10 each) (not annualised)					
	Basic (Rs.):	8.39	7.63	9.16	22.55
	Diluted (Rs.):	8.36	7.60	9.12	22.47

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financials results were, subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 14, 2021.  
 2. Key standalone financial information:  
 (Rs. in Millions unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
Total Income from Operations	4,129.94	4,592.08	3,190.83	14,429.05
Profit before tax	614.34	566.43	727.06	1,776.34
Net Profit after tax	475.20	416.42	547.48	1,289.82

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Padmaja Gangireddy  
 Managing Director  
 Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: August 14, 2021

# APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly Apex Home Finance Limited)  
 CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241  
 Regd. Office: L-3, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 110016  
 Email: contact@apexfinancials.in; Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Tele-Fax: +91 11 40348775

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	129.58	133.40	123.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.46	20.64	21.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.46	20.64	21.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.94	15.95	15.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.94	15.95	15.95
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1936.49
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic (Rs.)	0.18	0.27	0.27
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.18	0.27	0.27

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 14.08.2021 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14.08.2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid financial results.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website at [www.apexfinancials.in](http://www.apexfinancials.in).

By the Order of the Board  
 For Apex Capital and Finance Limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Shekhar Singh)  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 00039567  
 Date: 14.08.2021  
 Place: New Delhi

# CRANEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: 9 DDA Market Katwaria, Sarai, New Delhi-110016  
 Corporate Office: 5/71, Industrial area site-IV, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad- 201010  
 Landline: (91)-120-4167828 CIN: L74899DL1973PLC006503  
 Web: <http://www.cranexltd.com> E-Mail: [cranex@yahoo.com](mailto:cranex@yahoo.com)  
 Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Cranex Limited for Nine Month Ended December 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lac)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(Rs. in Lac)			
Total Income from Operations	1184.91	644.66	3588.05	3588.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.62	9.71	85.80	85.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.62	9.71	85.80	85.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.62	6.71	73.80	73.80
Share in Profit / (Loss) of Associates	-	-	0.00	(1.80)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.62	6.71	73.80	72.00
Equity Share Capital (In Qty)	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
1. Basic :	0.31	0.11	1.23	0.11
2. Diluted:	0.31	0.11	1.23	0.11

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, is available on the Stock Exchanges' website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.cranexltd.com](http://www.cranexltd.com)).  
 2. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th August, 2021.  
 3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under, with effect from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF CRANEX LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 CHAITANYA AGRAWAL  
 WHOLETIME DIRECTOR AND CFO  
 DIN: 05108809  
 PLACE: NEW DELHI  
 DATE: 14th August, 2021

# OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L21011DL19740LC241646  
 Reg. Off.: Shop No. 37, QD Block, DDA Market, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034  
 E-mail: [omanshwork@gmail.com](mailto:omanshwork@gmail.com), Website: [www.omanshenterprises.in](http://www.omanshenterprises.in)

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended		For year ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
		(Rs. in Lakh except per share data)		
1	Total Income from Operations	212.19	510.92	523.97
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-13.72	15.04	0.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-13.72	15.04	0.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-13.72	15.04	0.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-13.72	15.04	0.44
6	Equity Share Capital	355.00	355.00	355.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic :	-0.08	0.08	0.00
	2. Diluted :	-0.08	0.08	0.00

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th August, 2021. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website ([www.omanshenterprises.in](http://www.omanshenterprises.in)) and on the website of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).  
 2. The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended, 30th June 2021 which needs to be explained.

For OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 SATVINDER SINGH  
 Director  
 DIN: 08057553  
 Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14.08.2021

# REGENCY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L67120PB1993PLC013169  
 Unit No. 49 B, 3rd Floor, Sushma Infinitum, Chandigarh-Ambala Highway, Zirakpur-140603, PB (IN)  
 Email Id: [regencyinvestmentsltd@gmail.com](mailto:regencyinvestmentsltd@gmail.com)  
 Statement of unaudited Standalone Financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
		(Rs. in Lakh except per share data)		
1	<b>Income</b>			
(a)	Revenue from operations			
	Interest Income	113.87	101.47	78.52
	Fees and commission income	3.21	86.66	160.56
	Net gain on fair value changes	-	-	-
	Sales of services	-	-	-
	Other Operating Income	-	7.35	0.14
	Total revenue from operations	117.09	195.48	78.66
(b)	Other Income	0.36	0.93	0.39
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>117.44</b>	<b>196.41</b>	<b>79.05</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>			
(a)	Finance costs	65.40	58.59	52.74
(b)	Fees and commission expense	-	4.75	21.00
(c)	Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-
(d)	Employee benefits expenses	25.77	28.25	6.83
(e)	Depreciation and amortisation exp.	7.76	7.24	4.41
(f)	Other expenses	15.89	86.14	11.08
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>114.82</b>	<b>184.97</b>	<b>476.13</b>
3	Profit before tax (1-2)	2.62	11.44	3.99
4	<b>Tax Expense</b>			
(a)	current tax	0.68	2.97	1.04
(b)	deferred tax (credit)/change	-	-	2.45
	<b>Total tax expense</b>	<b>0.68</b>	<b>2.97</b>	<b>1.04</b>
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax (3-4)	1.94	8.47	2.95
6	<b>Other comprehensive income</b>			
a (i)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-
(ii)	Income tax related to item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-
b (i)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-
(ii)	Income tax related to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-		

### स्वतंत्रता दिवस पर रोशनी से जगमगाएंगे नौसेना के जहाज

पोर्ट ब्लेयर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

देश के 75वें स्वतंत्रता दिवस समारोह के तहत अंडमान और निकोबार द्वीप समूह में सूर्यास्त के दौरान भारतीय नौसेना के जहाज रोशनी से जगमगाएंगे। एक रक्षा विज्ञापन में इसकी जानकारी दी गई है।

नेताजी सुभाष चंद्र द्वीप में भारतीय नौसेना के जहाज इस कार्यक्रम में भाग लेंगे। अंडमान और निकोबार कमान द्वारा शुक्रवार को जारी विज्ञापन में कहा गया है कि स्वतंत्रता दिवस परेड के दौरान और सूर्यास्त के समय जगमगाते जहाजों से रंगबिरंगी रोशनी निकलेगी।

### खाड़ी देशों में जाने के इच्छुक कामगारों का प्रशिक्षण शुरू

जयपुर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

खाड़ी देशों में काम करने के आकांक्षी 37 लोगों के एक जत्थे ने यहां राजस्थान और कोशल आजीविका विकास निगम के एक केंद्र में प्रशिक्षण लेना शुरू किया है। निगम के अध्यक्ष नीरज के पवन ने यह जानकारी दी। पूर्णबंदी के दौरान अंतरराष्ट्रीय उड़ानों पर रोक लगा दी गई थी और इस तरह प्रशिक्षण भी बंद था। लंबे समय के बाद बृहस्पतिवार को पूर्व प्रस्थान अभिविन्यास प्रशिक्षण (पीडीओटी) के सीकर सेंटर पर 37 लोगों का समूह बनाकर प्रशिक्षण की शुरुआत हुई। उन्होंने बताया कि इस बीच में प्रशिक्षण प्राप्त करने वाले सभी प्रवासी श्रमिक राजमिस्त्री और सहायक वर्ग से हैं। पूर्णबंदी के बाद रोजगार के लिए खाड़ी देशों में जा रहे हैं। विदेशों में रोजगार की तलाश करने वाले युवाओं के लिए कोशल विकास पहल के लिए विदेश मंत्रालय ने प्रवासी कोशल विकास योजना के तहत पूर्व प्रस्थान अभिविन्यास प्रशिक्षण कार्यक्रम शुरू किया था। विशेष प्रकार का यह प्रशिक्षण विदेशों में नौकरी करने से पहले अनिवार्य है।

### हथगोले से हमले में बच्चे की मौत पर अब्दुल्ला ने दुख जताया

श्रीनगर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

नेशनल कॉन्फ्रेंस के अध्यक्ष और सांसद फारुक अब्दुल्ला ने राजौरी में भाजपा नेता के घर पर गुरुवार को आतंकवादियों के ग्रेनेड हमले में तीन साल के बच्चे की मौत पर दुख जताया है। उन्होंने मृतक के परिवार से संवेदना जताई है। उन्होंने कहा, 'हिंसा से लोगों को काफी तकलीफें उठानी पड़ती हैं। मैं शोक संतप्त परिवार के प्रति संवेदना जताता हूँ, उन्हें इस क्षति को सहने की शक्ति देने की ईश्वर से कामना करता हूँ और अब्दुल्ला ने हमले की निंदा करते हुए कहा कि हिंसा अब बंद होनी चाहिए। हमले के पड़ोसकारियों पर कानून का शिकंजा कसना चाहिए। जम्मू-कश्मीर पीपुल्स कॉन्फ्रेंस (जेकेपीसी) के नेता सज्जाद लोन ने भी हमले की निंदा की। जिले के खादली इलाके में गुरुवार की रात को भाजपा नेता जसबीर सिंह के घर पर ग्रेनेड हमले में तीन वर्षीय एक बच्चे की मौत हो गई थी और उनके परिवार के छह सदस्य घायल हो गए थे।

MIDAS INFRA TRADE LIMITED				
Regd. Off.: 301, 2633-2634, BANK STREET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005				
CIN: L65910DL1994PLC062379, Email: midasinftrade@gmail.com, Website: www.mitl.org.in				
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)				
Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 Months ended 31.03.2021* (Audited)	Twelve months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
<b>INCOME</b>				
Gross Revenue from sale of products and services	(i) 1,151.80	287.31	16.13	7,159.33
Other operating revenue	(ii) -	-	-	-
<b>REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS (i)+(ii)</b>	<b>1,151.80</b>	<b>287.31</b>	<b>16.13</b>	<b>7,159.33</b>
OTHER INCOME	2	3.00	0.06	176.44
<b>TOTAL INCOME (1+2)</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1,154.80</b>	<b>287.37</b>	<b>1,735.97</b>
<b>EXPENSES</b>				
a) Cost of materials consumed	1,108.72	143.80	45.42	1,617.68
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	0.94	-	1,370.66
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, stock-in-trade, work-in-progress and intermediates	-	89.30	-	4,146.56
d) Excise duty	-	-	-	-
e) Employee benefits expense	-	6.57	0.46	42.05
f) Finance costs	0.08	0.21	0.11	0.73
g) Depreciation and amortization expense	7.34	21.27	21.54	86.29
h) Other expenses	64.12	38.64	74.68	211.78
<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>1,180.26</b>	<b>300.73</b>	<b>7,475.75</b>
<b>PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX (3-4)</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>-25.46</b>	<b>-13.36</b>	<b>-139.78</b>
EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	6	-	-	-
<b>PROFIT BEFORE TAX (5+6)</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>-25.46</b>	<b>-13.36</b>	<b>-139.78</b>
TAX EXPENSE				
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	8.10	8.10
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>8.10</b>	<b>8.10</b>
<b>PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>-25.46</b>	<b>-13.36</b>	<b>-147.88</b>
<b>OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME</b>				
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
<b>B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>
<b>TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (9+10)</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>-25.46</b>	<b>-13.36</b>	<b>-147.88</b>
<b>PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>1,220.00</b>	<b>1,220.00</b>	<b>1,220.00</b>
(Ordinary Shares of Re. 1/- each)				
Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	13	301.34	-13.36	42.26
<b>EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>-0.02</b>	<b>-0.01</b>	<b>0.04</b>
(a) Basic (Re.)		-0.02	-0.01	0.04
(b) Diluted (Re.)		-0.02	-0.01	0.04

\* The figures for the preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31.03.2021 and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of that financial year.

For Midas Infra Trade Ltd  
Sd/-  
Rajnish Chopra (Managing Director)

मनीबॉक्स फाइनेंस लिमिटेड					
(पूर्व में धानुका कर्माथियल लिमिटेड के नाम से विहित)					
CIN: L30007DL1994PLC260191					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 523-ए सोमवत रोड, 9, भीकजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066					
दूरभाष: 011-45657452, ई-मेल आईडी: info@moneyboxfinance.com, www.moneyboxfinance.com					
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/अवधि के उद्घरित अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाखों में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			
		30.06.2021 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	426.12	385.05	211.37	1,100.82
2.	अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले, विशेष एवं/अथवा विशेष-सामान्य मदों)	(109.37)	(139.21)	(90.26)	(388.52)
3.	अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशेष एवं/अथवा विशेष-सामान्य मदों के पर्याप्त)	(109.37)	(139.21)	(90.26)	(388.52)
4.	अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) कर पर्याप्त (असाधारण एवं/अथवा विशेष-सामान्य मदों के पर्याप्त)	(108.27)	(50.87)	(87.97)	(297.33)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पर्याप्त) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पर्याप्त)	(108.27)	(51.06)	(87.97)	(297.52)
6.	चुकता इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (नेट)	2,008.17	2,008.17	2,008.17	2,008.17
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	-	406.93	-	406.93
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (₹ 10/- अंकित मूल्य)				
a) बेसिक		(0.54)	(0.25)	(0.44)	(1.48)
b) डायल्यूटेड		(0.54)	(0.25)	(0.44)	(1.48)

एकीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों पर टिप्पणियाँ

- सेबी (लिरिंग दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) नियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत उपरोक्त जून 30, 2021 उद्घरित अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित उद्घरित स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किया गया। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) एवं मनीबॉक्स फाइनेंस लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट (www.moneyboxfinance.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- लेखा समिति द्वारा वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई एवं उनकी सिकरिंस पर निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अगस्त 14, 2021 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया। सेबी (लिरिंग दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) नियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत अपेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई।

निदेशक मंडल की ओर से उनके लिए  
मनीबॉक्स फाइनेंस लिमिटेड  
हस्ता/—  
(दीपक अग्रवाल)  
पूर्ण-कालिक निदेशक  
DIN: 03140334

दिनांक: 14/08/2021  
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

एकेजी एक्सिम लिमिटेड								
सीआईएन नंबर: L00063DL2005PLC139045								
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एच.वी. टिन टॉवर, 87 मजिस्ट, मैक्स अस्पताल भवन, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034								
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: प्लॉट नंबर 237, 02 वीं मजिस्ट, टॉवर-बी, स्पेज, सेक्टर-47, गुरुग्राम-122018, हरियाणा								
ईमेल आईडी: info@akg-global.com   दूरभाष: +91-124-4267873								
फैक्स: +91-124-4004503   वेबसाइट: www.akg-global.com								
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षण स्टेटमेंट एवं समकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (₹ लाख में उल्लिखित)								
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही				स्टेटमेंट			
	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून, 2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021
अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण	अलेखापरीक्षण
प्रचालन से कुल आय/आय (निवल)	2,343.32	3,528.61	634.76	10,669.04	1,539.30	2,695.62	634.76	7,887.49
अवधि/वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	29.56	81.54	-79.21	177.63	18.60	71.51	-79.21	145.09
अवधि/वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पर्याप्त)	25.30	60.76	-79.21	130.99	14.34	53.34	-79.21	106.92
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि/वर्ष हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल]	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,059.22	1,059.22	662.01	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	662.01	1,059.22
आरंभिक/वर्ष (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरंभिक/वर्ष को छोड़कर) नैसर्गिक ऋण/वर्ष के तुरंत पर में प्रदर्शित है।	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
आव प्रति शेयर (₹ 10/- प्रति का) मूल (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) डायल्यूटेड (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	0.24	0.57	-1.20	1.24	0.14	0.50	-1.20	1.01
	0.24	0.57	-1.20	1.24	0.14	0.50	-1.20	1.01

कृते एवं हिते  
एकेजी एक्सिम लिमिटेड  
हस्ता/—  
महिमा गोयल  
(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

स्थान: गुरुग्राम  
दिनांक: 13 अगस्त, 2021

MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED									
CIN: L19129UP1979PLC004821									
Regd. Off.: 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001									
website: www.mirza.co.in; e-mail: cherian@redtapeindia.com									
Tel.: +91512 2530775									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021									
(₹ in Lakh except per share data)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	25165.12	8281.05	31274.71	104806.37	25264.50	8324.94	31310.79	105013.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1510.62	(2375.36)	1252.68	1045.94	1560.50	(2361.68)	1303.58	1193.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1510.62	(2375.36)	1252.68	1045.94	1559.60	(2361.68)	1299.20	1188.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1126.62	(2336.78)	889.68	737.94	1155.36	(2323.10)	888.80	833.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	1466.97	(2129.29)	1186.78	850.82	1495.71	(2115.61)	1185.76	946.17
6	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2506.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	61312.78	-	-	-	61424.22
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	0.94	(1.94)	0.74	0.61	0.96	(1.93)	0.74	0.69
	2. Diluted:	0.94	(1.94)	0.74	0.61	0.96	(1.93)	0.74	0.69

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) respectively and on Company's website at [www.mirza.co.in](http://www.mirza.co.in).

b) The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and its Subsidiaries Mirza (H.K.) Limited, Mirza Bangla Limited and Sen en Mirza Industrial Supply Chain LLP are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

c) Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable with current year figures.

For Mirza International Limited  
Sd/-  
(Shuja Mirza)  
Whole Time Director  
(DIN 01453110)

Date: 14.08.2021  
Place: New Delhi

PUSHPSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059950				
Registered Office: B-40, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020				
Email: info@pushpsons.com Phone: 011-41610121 Fax: 011-41058461				
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30/06/2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	3 Months ended 30/06/2020 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	58.77	246.69	16.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-7.60	22.14	-5.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-7.60	22.14	-5.06
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-7.60	22.14	-5.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-6.58	21.44	-4.91
6	Equity Share Capital	527.05	527.05	527.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	-128.03	0.00
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	-0.14	0.46	-0.11
	Diluted :	-0.14	0.46	-0.11

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.pushpsons.com).

b) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

for Pushpsons Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Pankaj Jain  
(Director)  
Place: New Delhi  
Dated: 14.08.2021  
DIN: 00001923

आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड				
पंजी. कार्यालय: 7वां, के.एम बरवाला रोड, तलवर्दी चाना, हिसार-125001 (हरियाणा)				
फोन नं.: 01662-276178, 98120-40111, फैक्स नं.: 01662-276145				
CIN No. L29120HR1992PLC031681, ईमेल आईडी: arceind@rediffmail.com				
30.06.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण (₹ लाखों में उल्लिखित)				
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			
	30.06.2021 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेषित)
प्रचालन से कुल आय में अन्य आय शामिल	856.71	387.73	261.35	1047.57
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादवाचक और/व असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	30.42	-11.78	53.10	57.53
कर के पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादवाचक और/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30.42	-11.78	53.10	57.53
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादवाचक और/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30.42	-30.74	53.10	38.57
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल)	-	-	-	-
इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल	513.88	513.8		